T

HOOKER COUNTY TREASURER RENEW ONLINE!

—chckdmv

MULLEN, NE 69152
www.clickdmv.ne.gov

000038
. ANYWHERE COOP Securely from home or mobile device
2 12345 N MAIN o

ANYWHERE, NE 68509

Total Amaunt Due $39.50
Postage (If renewing by mail) $0.50
Renewal by mail $40.00

Vehicle Registration Renewal Notice

Online renewals; have the following available: e Contact your County Treasurer if information indicated for
e  Bottom portion of this form or the vehicle registration the vehicle in this notice is incorrect or has changed.
e  Credit card or checking account information Note: a change in address may require you to renew your
e Current address must be on this form to renew online registration in a different county.

In person renewals, provide the following:
e  Bottom portion of this form or a copy of the registration
¢  Proof of Insurance#
. Payment amount indicated below, minus postage

. If this vehicle is powered by an alternative fuel such as
electricity, please inform the Treasurer at time of renewal.
e Nebraska law requires all motor vehicles to be registered

By mail renewals, provide the following: in the county where the vehicle has situs (stored or kept for
] - -
e  Bottom portion of this form or a copy of the registration the greater portion of the year).
e  Proof of Insurance# e Notice - Bulk fuel purchasers may be subject to federal
¢ Payment amount indicated below, including postage excise tax liability.

*Proof of Insurance must be an insurance card, policy, bond or Certificate of Self-Insurance and must be an original document. No photocopies will be
accepted. If renewing by mail your proof of insurance will be returned with your registration. Online renewals will verify proof of insurance electronically.

A portal fee is assessed for use of the online service. Note: the portal fee may be less when using the e-check option.
Requests for refunds/credits upon loss of possession or transfer of ownership must be made within sbaty (60) days from the date of transfer/loss.

Payments returned to the county resulting in default in payment voids the registration and may result in additional fees and penalties.

Hooker County motor vehicle office hours 8:30-12:00 and 1:00-4:30 M-F. Check, debit and credit cards accepted.

Renew online @ www.clickDMV.ne.gov or remit this form with payment to your County Treasurer.

IVAMATATRREIV
Motor Vehicle Tax $7.00
Moteor Vehicle Fee $10.00 Renewal Period 10/2013 to 10/2014
Registration Fee $6.50 Plate Number 99X123 Plate Type XT
Wheel Tax $16.00 Registered Weight

District FREEMAN SCHOOQL DIST
Total Amount Due $39.50 Year 2010 Make MFGD Model 4WH
Postage (If renewing by mail) $0.50 VIN
Renewal by mail $40.00 UNIT #100

Title UNTITLED PR# 00020130442

Over ->
CATHRYN NICHOLS HOOKER COUNTY TREASURER 308-546-2245



Description
Motor Vehicle Tax
Motor Vehicle Fee
Registration Fee
Wheel Tax

Total Amount Due
Postage (If renewing by mail)
Renewal by mail

Amount
$7.00
$10.00
$6.50
$16.00

$38.50
$0.50
$40.00

Renewal Period 10/2013 to 10/2014
Plate Number 99X124 Plate Type XT
Registered Weight

District FREEMAN SCHOOL DIST
Year 2010 Make MFGD Model 4WH
VIN

UNIT #101

Title UNTITLED PR# 00020130443

Hooker County motor vehicle office hours 8:30-12:00 and 1:00-4:30 M-F. Check, debit and credit cards accepted.

Description
Motor Vehicle Tax
Motor Vehicle Fee
Registration Fee
Wheel Tax

Total Amount Due
Postage (If renewing by mail)
Renewal by mail

Amount
$7.00
$10.00
$6.50
$16.00

$35.50
$0.50
$40.00

Renewal Period 10/2013 to 10/2014
Plate Number 99x125 Plate Type XT
Registered Weight

District FREEMAN SCHOOL DIST
Year 2010 Make MFGD Model 4WH
VIN

UNIT #102

Title UNTITLED PR# 00020130444

Hooker County motor vehicle office hours 8:30-12:00 and 1:00-4:30 M-F. Check, debit and credit cards accepted.

Description
Motor Vehicle Tax
Motor Vehicle Fee
Registration Fee
Wheel Tax

Total Amount Due
Postage (If renewing by mail)
Renewal by mail

Amount
$7.00
$10.00
$6.50
$16.00

$39.50
$0.50
$40.00

Renewal Period 10/2013 to 10/2014
Plate Number 99X126 Plate Type XT
Registered Weight

District FREEMAN SCHOOL DIST
Year 2010 Make MFGD Model 4WH
VIN

UNIT #103

Title UNTITLED PR# 00020130445

Hooker County motor vehicle office hours 8:30-12:00 and 1:00-4:30 M-F. Check, debit and credit cards accepted.

CATHRYN NICHOLS

HOOKER COUNTY TREASURER 308-546-2245



Description
Motor VVehicle Tax
Motor Vehicle Fee
Registration Fee
Wheel Tax

Total Amount Due
Postage (If renewing by mail)
Renewal by mail

Amount
$7.00
$10.00
$6.50
$16.00

$39.50
$0.50
$40.00

Renewal Period 10/2013 to 10/2014
Plate Number 99X127 Plate Type XT
Registered Weight

District FREEMAN SCHOOL DIST
Year 2010 Make MFGD Model 4WH
VIN

UNIT #104

Title UNTITLED PR3# 00020130446

Hooker County motor vehicle office hours 8:30-12:00 and 1:00-4:30 M-F. Check, debit and credit cards accepted.

Description
Motor VVehicle Tax
Motor Vehicle Fee
Registration Fee
Wheel Tax

Total Amount Due
Postage (If renewing by mail)
Renewal by mail

Amount
$7.00
$10.00
$6.50
$16.00

$39.50
$0.50
$40.00

Renewal Period 10/2013 to 10/2014
Plate Number 99X128 Plate Type XT
Registered Weight

District FREEMAN SCHOOL DIST
Year 2010 Make MFGD Model 4WH
VIN

UNIT #105

Title UNTITLED PR# 00020130447

Hooker County motor vehicle office hours 8:30-12:00 and 1:00-4:30 M-F. Check, debit and credit cards accepted.

Description
Motor VVehicle Tax
Motor Vehicle Fee
Registration Fee
Wheel Tax

Total Amount Due
Postage (If renewing by mail)
Renewal by mail

Amount
$7.00
$10.00
$6.50
$16.00

$39.50
$0.50
$40.00

Renewal Period 10/2013 to 10/2014
Plate Number 99X129 Plate Type XT
Registered Weight

District FREEMAN SCHOOL DIST
Year 2010 Make MFGD Model 4WH
VIN

UNIT #106

Title UNTITLED PR# 00020130483

Hooker County motor vehicle office hours 8:30-12:00 and 1:00-4:30 M-F. Check, debit and credit cards accepted.

CATHRYN NICHOLS

HOOKER COUNTY TREASURER 308-546-2245
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Description
Motor Vehicle Tax
Motor Vehicle Fee
Registration Fee
Wheel Tax

Total Amount Due
Postage (If renewing by mail)
Renewal by mail

Amount
$7.00
$10.00
$6.50
$16.00

$39.50
$0.50
$40.00

Renewal Period 10/2013 to 10/2014
Plate Number 99X123 Plate Type XT
Registered Weight

District FREEMAN SCHOOL DIST
Year 2010 Make MFGD Model 4WH
VIN

UNIT #107

Title UNTITLED PR# 00020130484

Hooker County motor vehicle office hours 8:30-12:00 and 1:00-4:30 M-F. Check, debit and credit cards accepted.

CATHRYN NICHOLS

HOOKER COUNTY TREASURER  308-546-2245



